
 

* – Current Serving Commissioners 
 

             2023 GARDEN GROVE COMMISSION APPLICANTS 
 

ADMINISTRATIVE APPEALS              PARKS RECREATION AND ARTS  NEIGHBORHOOD IMPROVEMENT AND 

    CONSERVATION

Calvin Van  Alan Strickland*                  Mark A. Paredes   Andrew Nguyen                 Idalia G. Valle

Dalia Paz G  Andrea Perez*                     Nora Valle   Charlene Cuellar                Nora Valle

Jessica Knight  Cameron Mangels              Monique Dominguez   Dalia Paz G                          Matthew Bell

Judy Bainto  Daniel Gonzalez*                Fernando Cueva   Donald Taylor 

Julian De La O  Dolores “Rubi” Garcia        Geoffrey Tackney   James Kester* 

Rowenda Facundo  Donald Taylor                      Alejandra Colon   Jared Wallace 

Kathleen Ladd*  James Kester*    Johnny Nguyen 

Majeda Geramy  Jessica Knight    Julian De La O 

Andrew Nguyen  Johnny Nguyen    Kay Kearney 

  Julian De La O    Maureen Blackmun* 

  Michael Maher    Michael Maher 

  Nicholas Dibs    Nicole Jaimes 

  Ramiro Landeros    Rosalyn Rubin* 

  Sarah Slegers    Rowenda Facundo 

  Ted Stevens*    Tuan Tran* 

  William Tocki 
Linda Zamora 
Christian Jose Lopez 
Christopher Bianco 
Calvin Van 
Majeda Geramy 

   Tracie Pham 

    Zandra Munoz 

    Yvette “Velvet” Victorian 

    Andy Ngo 

    Jamie Apostol 

    Tonya Martin 

DOWNTOWN 
 

 
Andrew Nguyen 

TRAFFIC 

 

Dale Gilbert 

MEASURE O 
 

 
Kris Beard* 

                                PLANNING 
 

 
Asia Cunningham*                    Andrew Nguyen 

Charlene Cuellar 
Jennifer Stewart* 
Marilyn Tortolano* 
Rebecca Weimer* 

Viet Tran 

Zandra Munoz 

Katherine Amoukhteh 

Linh Nguyen 

Susan Lerma 

Elizabeth Dang 

Duy Nguyen 
James Webb* 
Jeffrey Sanders* 
Joseph Laricchia* 
Judy Bainto 
Julian De La O 
Lyle Flatebo 
Randy Arbgast* 
Ricardo Cepeda* 
Timothy Brady 
William Tocki 
Tracie Pham 
Joshua McNeill 
Minh‐Tri Vu 
Calvin Van 
Idalia G. Valle 
Fernando Cueva 
Vincent Arzaga 

Leslie Malo*

Robert Sanders* 

Duy Nguyen 

Sandy Thomas 

     Timothy Brady 

     Claire Bischoff* 

     Mark Mackanic* 

Calvin Van                                   Alejandra Colon

Daisy Perez Castellanos* 

Dale Gilbert 

Duy Nguyen 

James Webb* 

John Ramirez* 

Josh Lindsay* 

Julian De La O 

Kris Beard* 

Michael Maher 

Ramiro Landeros 

Randy Arbgast* 

Roger Flanders* 

Linda Zamora 

Christian Jose Lopez 

       Reza Geramy 

       Minh‐Tri vu 

       Mark A. Paredes 

       Tonya Martin 

       Vincent Arzaga 
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